
下校バス発車　①14：05　②15：40　③11：30

小1 小2 小3 小456 中 高

1 日 　 　

2 月 ① ① ① ① ② ②

3 火 ② ② ② ② ② ②

4 水 ① ① ① ① ① ①

5 木 ① ② ② ② ② ②

6 金 ① ① ② ② ② ②

7 土 ① ① ① ① ② ②

8 日

9 月

10 火 ② ② ② ② ② ②

11 水 ① ① ① ① ② ②

12 木 ① ② ② ② ② ②

13 金 ① ① ② ② ② ②

14 土

15 日

16 月 ① ① ① ① ② ②

17 火 ② ② ② ② ② ②

18 水 ① ① ① ① ② ②

19 木 ① ② ② ② ② ②

20 金 ① ① ② ② ② ②

21 土

22 日

23 月 ① ① ① ① ② ②

24 火 ② ② ② ② ② ②

25 水 ① ① ① ① ① ①

26 木

27 金

28 土

29 日

30 月

31 火

備考

令和６年度１２月スクールバス発車時刻一覧

都立水元小合学園肢体不自由教育部門

日 曜
スクールバス　下校便


